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09 - SYSTEM CIRCUITS

09–104

09

Brake Light

Circuit Diagram (Page 1 of 1)

EA13T090520

3

1

L
L

L
L

L

L

E-054

I-018

1
B-014

E-032

B-001

T-001

1

2

2

1

B
B

B
B

2

1

B

B-032 B-006

1

3

R
B

73

EF24

15A

R
B

R
B

BATTERY

11 E-030

I-036

1

I-013

BRAKE 

SWITCH

B-001

T-001

T-002

HIGH 

MOUNTED 

STOP LIGHT

B-003B-031

REAR LEFT 

TAIL LIGHT

REAR RIGHT 

TAIL LIGHT

ENGINE 

COMPARTMENT 

FUSE AND 

RELAY BOX

E-067

000009
3

1

L
LLL

LLLLLLL
L

L

L

E-054

I-0001818181818

111
B-014

E-032

B-001

T-0T 00T 0T 0T 000T 000101010101

122

3

R
B

I-013

BRAKE

SWITCH

HIGH

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92 

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92 


